Commercial Transactions (CCIGCT) 

vi. Cabinet Committee on State Owned Enterprises 

(CCoSoEs) 

vii. Cabinet Committee on Chinese Investment Projects 

(CCoCIP)  

During the financial year 2023-24, ninety- nine (99) meetings 
of the said fora were held, wherein five hundred and ninety-one (591) 
decisions were taken. Detail of meetings held and decisions made by 
the Cabinet Committees is as follows: 

Sr.# Name of the Forum Meetings Decisions 

Taken 

i. National Economic Council (NEC) 02 10 

ii. Executive Committee of the National